NUVO 60-6521

MARION 1 LIGHT WALL SCONCE
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Status

Collection

Finish

Style

Number of Lamps
Height (in.)

Width (in.)

Extension (in.)

Specifications

Active

Marion

Aged Bronze / Natural Bronze
Transitional

1

16

6.5

6

Base

Bulb Type

Max Wattage

Bulb Included
Replacement Bulb
Up/Down Installation

Fixture Type

Medium
Incandescent
20

Yes

S2415

Up Only

Sconce

Back Plate or Canopy Length (in.)
Back Plate or Canopy Width (in.)
Back Plate or Canopy Height (in.)
Top to Outlet

Compliance

14.57
4.71
1.17
7.00

Safety Listing
Location Rating
Energy Star
CEC Status

CA Prop 65
RoHS Compliant

Additional Information

cULus

Damp

No

Not T24 Compliant
Lead

Yes

Warranty

For More Information Visit:
https://www.satco.com/

1 Year Limited


https://www.satco.com/
https://www.linkedin.com/company-beta/1813445/
https://www.facebook.com/SATCOPRODUCTS
https://twitter.com/SATCOPRODUCTS
https://www.pinterest.com/satcoproducts/
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