## SATCO NUVO

Project Name

Location

Prepared By



**NUVO 60-6521** 

MARION 1 LIGHT WALL SCONCE

Notes

General	
Status	Active
Collection	Marion
Finish	Aged Bronze / Natural Bronze
Style	Transitional
Number of Lamps	1
Height (in.)	16
Width (in.)	6.5
Extension (in.)	6

Specifications	
Base	Medium
Bulb Type	Incandescent
Max Wattage	20
Bulb Included	Yes
Replacement Bulb	S2415
Up/Down Installation	Up Only
Fixture Type	Sconce

Dimensions	
Back Plate or Canopy Length (in.)	14.57
Back Plate or Canopy Width (in.)	4.71
Back Plate or Canopy Height (in.)	1.17
Top to Outlet	7.00

Compliance	
Safety Listing	cULus
Location Rating	Damp
Energy Star	No
CEC Status	Not T24 Compliant
CA Prop 65	Lead
RoHS Compliant	Yes

Λ	4	HH.	ona	ш	ж.		 4i a	
-	•1•7		11117			• 1 E I		11

Warranty

1 Year Limited









